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U10-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  1b Blume,Lisa-Marie    Gröninger SV         177 185              1  0  362 
 
U10-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  1c Kriebel,Erik        PSV Magdeburg        193 150              2  0  343 
  2  2d Kuhrs,Markus        Kuhfelder SV         101 105              0  2  206 
 
U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  2a Freywald,Cynthia    Kuhfelder SV         271 263             13 31  534 
  2  2b Scheuschner,Vera    BC Bellingen         219 233              2 20  452 
  3  2c Schulze,Sandra      Kuhfelder SV         200 203              5  4  403 
 
U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  3a Wischer,Julian      WSG Salzwedel        233 247              5  6  480 
  2  3b Müller,Phillip      Kuhfelder SV         207 202              2  7  409 
  3  3d Senft,Friedemann    BC Bellingen         186 200              1  4  386 
  4  3c Burmeister,Pascal   Kuhfelder SV         204 177              2  6  381 
 
U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  4b Martin,Lisa         BC Bellingen         250 239              9 18  489 
  2  4a Grada,Michaela      Gröninger SV         229 198              6 10  427 
  3  4d Grimm,Michelle      Kuhfelder SV         123 155              2  3  278 
 
U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  5a Neumann,Ronny       Kuhfelder SV         279 266             22 25  545 
  2  6a Irmer,Felix         BSV Merkwitz         263 257             17 25  520 
  3  6b Klähn,Christoph     BC Bellingen         243 247             12 14  490 
  4  6d Manthey,Max         Kuhfelder SV         240 245              9 16  485 
  5  5c Mittag,Marc-Niclas  BC Bellingen         230 249              8 20  479 
  6  6c Scheuschner,Jona    BC Bellingen         224 238              9 10  462 
  7  5b Scheuschner,Lukas   BC Bellingen         200 205              4  9  405 
 
U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  7b Thebus,Stephanie    WSG Salzwedel        229 225             11 11  454 



  2  7a Winkler,Anne        Kuhfelder SV         222 222              4  9  444 
 
U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  9a Ahl,Sebastian       WSG Salzwedel        260 267             19 22  527 
  2  7c Schwesig,Mattis     WSG Salzwedel        263 255             15 24  518 
  3  8d Weiß,Fabian         BC Bellingen         255 252             14 18  507 
  4  8a Wellner,Ruslan      WSG Salzwedel        243 244             10 20  487 
  5  8c Lemme,Jan           Kuhfelder SV         234 212              9 12  446 
  6  9b Jahn,Jason          BSC Dessau           223 179              3 11  402 
  7  8b Petri,Stephan       Gröninger SV         165 194              2  3  359 
  8  9c Kranich,Michael     Gröninger SV         171 177              4  6  348 
 
U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 10a Kräter,Sarah        BSV Merkwitz         265 273             23 20  538 
  2 10b Gose,Sabine         WSG Salzwedel        260 268             17 25  528 
 
U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 12a Meyer,Daniel        PSV Magdeburg        234 253             12 24  487 
  2 11c Neumann,Sebastian   Kuhfelder SV         228 220              7  8  448 
  3 12b Kummer,Aron         Kuhfelder SV         199 196              7  9  395 
  4 12c Thuneke,Christoph   Gröninger SV         196 179              2  5  375 
  5 12d Prüfert,Christian   BC Bellingen         200 174              6  7  374 
  6 11d Burzlaff,Maik       BC Bellingen         167 178              4  9  345 
 
DAMEN RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 11b Kranz,Melina        BC Bellingen         257 260             12 21  517 
  2 11a Strauß,Verena       TSV Einh.Dessau      249 257             15 18  506 
  3 10d Ranf,Stefanie       Hallesche FG         208 238              8  8  446 
 
HERREN RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 15d Benkert,Robert      WSG Salzwedel        269 273             15 32  542 
  2 18b Dittmar,Michel      TSV Einh.Dessau      268 272             24 19  540 
  3 16b Belkner,Ingo        PSV Magdeburg        266 274             19 27  540 
  4 17d Sonntag,Sven        Hallesche FG         274 264             22  0  538 
  5 16d Schmutzler,Rene     SV Wittenberg        267 264             17 22  531 
  6 14d Meyer,Sandro        WSG Salzwedel        262 268             18 26  530 
  7 14a Lange,Michael       Gröninger SV         258 263             15 18  521 
  8 16c Kräter,Steffen      BSV Merkwitz         263 255             12 27  518 
  9 13d Pfeiffer,Thomas     Hallesche FG         259 254             12 18  513 
 10 15a Bock,Martin         Hallesche FG         256 244             11 20  500 
 11 16a Rohde,Steven        TSV Einh.Dessau      245 252             15 18  497 
 12 15b Bliesener,Rolf      Kuhfelder SV         245 251             10 20  496 
 13 23d Arndt,Stephan       Hettstedter SV       242 253             12 20  495 
 14 15c Mittag,Heiko        BC Bellingen         241 249              9 21  490 
 15 13c Blume,Nick          Gröninger SV         236 230              7 14  466 
 16 13a Dietrich,Michael    BC Bellingen         224 234              9 13  458 



 17 14c Techel,Martin       Kuhfelder SV         222 236              6 13  458 
 18 17a Zantow,Kay          BC Bellingen         222 232              4  0  454 
 19 18a Gütschow,Christian  Kuhfelder SV         216 236              6 10  452 
 20 14b Strauß,Jens         TSV Einh.Dessau      234 215              6 11  449 
 21 17b Lux,Michael         Kuhfelder SV         196 212              4  0  408 
 
DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 19a Beindorf,Kersten    Kuhfelder SV         244 263             16 19  507 
  2 19b Leidel,Christine    BC Bellingen         240 221              5 22  461 
  3 19c Burzlaff,Angelika   BC Bellingen          92 103              1  1  195 
 
HERREN Ü45 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 20a Ludwig,Fred         PSV Magdeburg        261 262             16 20  523 
  2 20b Stappenbeck,Uwe     Kuhfelder SV         253 255             12 19  508 
  3 21a Wolf,Hans-Joachim   SV Wolmirstedt       249 258             14  0  507 
  4 21b Gragert,Frank       Hallesche FG         228 248             11  0  476 
  5 22a Beindorf,Frank      Kuhfelder SV         245 230             19  0  475 
 
HERREN Ü55 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 23a Pochert,Klaus-W.    PSV Magdeburg        239 243             14 16  482 
  2 22b Lubjinski,Werner    HV Löbersdorf        228 232             11  0  460 
  3 23b Wünsch,Hartwig      Schönebecker SV      226 213              7 12  439 
  4 23c Filipan,Heinrich    Kuhfelder SV         200 190              7  7  390 
 
BEHINDERTENKLASSE RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 21c Schulz,Lutz         BSV Salzwedel        252 240              9  0  492 
  2 18d Hopp,Hans-Dieter    WSG Salzwedel        176 158              3  2  334 
  3 18c Napiralski,Sven     BSV Salzwedel        153 162              5  3  315 
  4 20c Zwer,Matthias       BSV Salzwedel        167 148              2  9  315 
 
U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 26c Schaefer,Maximilian BC Bellingen         252 263              4 38  515 
 
DAMEN COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 27b Herrmann,Franziska  SV Jersleben         246 261             10 22  507 
 
HERREN COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 32a Krauße,Dirk         Hallesche FG         287 285             32 28  572 
  2 32b Hasenfuß,Thomas     BC Bellingen         281 286             30 33  567 
  3 31c Klopp,Mario         BC Bellingen         284 283             27 33  567 



  4 31a Hügle,Ralf          TSV Einh.Dessau      282 275             21 37  557 
  5 31b Zacher,Stefan       BC Bellingen         279 278             21 35  557 
  6 32c Mäß,Mario           Kuhfelder SV         281 269             20 38  550 
  7 30c Hill,Oliver         BC Bellingen         271 276              9 18  547 
 
DAMEN Ü40 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 28b Merres,Christine    SV Jersleben         273 272             13 40  545 
  2 28c Geipel,Marion       SV Jersleben         253 259              8 31  512 
 
HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 29c Bielefeld,Hartmut   BC Bellingen         280 282             23 36  562 
  2 30b Seifert,Carlo       Schönebecker SV      281 274              6 22  555 
  3 30a Leidel,Uwe          BC Bellingen         271 278             10 18  549 
  4 29b Modler,Bernd        Schönebecker SV      271 275             13 42  546 
  5 29d Merres,Udo          SV Jersleben         272 270             10 42  542 
 
DAMEN Ü50 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 28a Bielefeld,Roswitha  BC Bellingen         276 278             21 32  554 
  2 27d Kranz,Ingeborg      BC Bellingen         246 227              4 29  473 
  3 27c Wolf,Beate          SV Wolmirstedt       210 226              1 14  436 
 
HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 29a Voigt,Wolfgang      BC Bellingen         269 272              9 44  541 
  2 28d Kranz,Hans-Heinrich BC Bellingen         207 216              2 18  423 
 
U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 24c Masurek,Felix       BC Bellingen         172 158              1  5  330 
 
U17-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 25b Lubjinski,Marvin    HV Löbersdorf        184 131              2  3  315 
 
HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 25a Niendorf,Gert       BSV Merkwitz         221 212              5 11  433 
 
U14-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 25c Schröder,Tobias     SV Jersleben         198 219              0 13  417 
 



HERREN JAGDBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 24a Irmer,Christian     BSV Merkwitz         227 229              8 15  456 
  2 24b Schöne,Henry        SV Jersleben         230 221              7 13  451 
  3 26b Kruse,Rene          SV Jersleben         228 220              4 13  448 
  4 24d Bienek,Frank        BSV Merkwitz         197 202              3  9  399 
  5 26a Schulze,Jens-Uwe    BSV Merkwitz         179 187              3 10  366 
 
MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 WSG Salzwedel  I             15d Benkert,Robert       542 
                                 14d Meyer,Sandro         530 
                                 10b Gose,Sabine          528 1600 
 
  2 Kuhfelder SV   I              5a Neumann,Ronny        545 
                                  2a Freywald,Cynthia     534 
                                 19a Beindorf,Kersten     507 1586 
 
  3 BSV Merkwitz                 10a Kräter,Sarah         538 
                                  6a Irmer,Felix          520 
                                 16c Kräter,Steffen       518 1576 
 
  4 Hallesche Feldbogengilde     17d Sonntag,Sven         538 
                                 13d Pfeiffer,Thomas      513 
                                 15a Bock,Martin          500 1551 
 
  5 PSV Magdeburg                16b Belkner,Ingo         540 
                                 20a Ludwig,Fred          523 
                                 12a Meyer,Daniel         487 1550 
 
  6 TSV Einheit Dessau           18b Dittmar,Michel       540 
                                 11a Strauß,Verena        506 
                                 16a Rohde,Steven         497 1543 
 
  7 WSG Salzwedel  II             9a Ahl,Sebastian        527 
                                  7c Schwesig,Mattis      518 
                                  8a Wellner,Ruslan       487 1532 
 
  8 BC Bellingen  I              11b Kranz,Melina         517 
                                  8d Weiß,Fabian          507 
                                 15c Mittag,Heiko         490 1514 
 
  9 BC Bellingen  II              6b Klähn,Christoph      490 
                                  4b Martin,Lisa          489 
                                  5c Mittag,Marc-Niclas   479 1458 
 
MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 BC Bellingen  I              31c Klopp,Mario          567 
                                 32b Hasenfuß,Thomas      567 
                                 29c Bielefeld,Hartmut    562 1696 
 
  2 BC Bellinge  II              31b Zacher,Stefan        557 
                                 30a Leidel,Uwe           549 
                                 30c Hill,Oliver          547 1653 



 
  3 BC Bellingen  III            28a Bielefeld,Roswitha   554 
                                 29a Voigt,Wolfgang       541 
                                 27d Kranz,Ingeborg       473 1568 
 
  4 SV Jersleben                 28b Merres,Christine     545 
                                 28c Geipel,Marion        512 
                                 27b Herrmann,Franziska   507 1564 
 
MANNSCHAFT JAGDBOGEN VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 SV Jersleben                 24b Schöne,Henry         451 
                                 26b Kruse,Rene           448 
                                 25c Schröder,Tobias      417 1316 
 
  2 BSV Merkwitz                 24a Irmer,Christian      456 
                                 24d Bienek,Frank         399 
                                 26a Schulze,Jens-Uwe     366 1221 
 


